THRUSR234114 509.52 535.0012.741.00 12.74 0.0087085000 535.00 2.5 2.5 0.0

9 SEAL. SEAL. KING PIN LORE246340 137.29 162.0012.361.00 12.36 0.0040169330 162.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

10 SEAL. SEAL. KING PIN UPRE246341 134.75 159.0012.131.00 12.13 0.0040169330 159.00 9.0 9.0 0.0

Gross Amount :

Rupees in Words : Five Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Seven  Only

5,267.00373.65373.654,519.7017  Total 0.00

4,519.70

CGST : 373.65

1/2Page : This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required

https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
Item Description

CGST
Qty

SGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs